Product Specifications
This unit has been designed utilizing non-ozone depleting, low global
warming potential R-454B refrigerant.
Air conditioners with R-454B refrigerant provide a collection of features
unmatched by any other family of equipment.
NOTE: Ratings contained in this document are subject to change at any
time.  Always refer to the AHRI directory (www.ahridirectory.org) for
the most up-to-date ratings information.

K = 208/230-60-1
Special Feature
A = Standard
B = Compressor
Electrical Rating
Change
D = Coil Optimization
Region
W= Std SW
AC
Major
Series
A = Initial
CATALOG ORDERING NUMBERS
Size Model Number
18 C5A6S18AKAWA
24 C5A6S24AKAWA
30 C5A6S30AKAWA
36 C5A6S36AKDWA
42 C5A6S42AKBWA
48 C5A6S48AKBWA
60 C5A6S60AKAWA
C5A6S: Product Specifications
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
STANDARD FEATURES